COMUNE DI RAGUSA

Art. 6, comma 5 L.R. 10/2003 - "BONUS DI 1.000 euro  ANNO 2005
Elenco benéeficiari
NOME RICHIEDENTE DATA NASCITA LUOGO PROV| COMUNE |PROV

ABATE CHIARA 18/07/77 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
ALESSANDRA FLORIANA 05/08/77 SCICLI RG RAGUSA RG
AMATO ROSSELLA 20/11/79 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
ANTOCI MARIA 15/02/75 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
APRILE SILVANA 26/11/70 MODICA RG RAGUSA RG
ARRABITO GUGLIELMA 22/02/79 SCICLI RG RAGUSA RG
ASSENZA VERONICA 09/12/77 TORINO TO RAGUSA RG
AVOLA GABRIELLA 09/08/68 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
AVOLA GABRIELLA 09/08/68 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
AVVEDUTO ROSA 26/07/68 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BAGLIERI GIOVANNA 13/01/74 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BARCA ANNA 19/07/68 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BATTAGLIA ANTONELLA 04/08/73 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BELLIO CHIARA 13/11/76 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BELLIO MARIA 26/05/68 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
BLANDINO GISELLA 03/09/78 MODICA RG RAGUSA RG
BRANCATO VALERIA 25/01/73 MAZZAR. CL RAGUSA RG
CAFISO MIRIAM 25/06/75 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAGGEGI FRANCESCA 11/10/75 PALERMO PA RAGUSA RG
CANNI' ALESSANDRA 02/07/73 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAPPELLO DANIELA 07/09/69 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAPPELLO GIOVANNA 07/07/73 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAPPELLO PATRIZIA 16/01/70 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAPPUZZELLO LORETTA 11/08/72 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAPPUZZELLO M. GRAZIA 27/09/63 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CARNIBELLA ANNA 12/02/76 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CASCONE MARIA 12/07/70 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CASCONE SONIA 25/11/70 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAUSAPRUNO LORIANA 18/10/77 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CAVALIERI ROSETTA 07/11/74 VITTORIA° RG RAGUSA RG
CAVALLINO MARIA 29/09/72 MODICA RG RAGUSA RG
CELESTRE TIZIANA 23/09/74 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CHESSARI LUCIA 13/12/76 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CIPOLLETTA ROSA 17/05/70 MESAGNE BR RAGUSA RG
COLOMBO ALESSANDRA 15/10/74 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
COMITINI MARIA 22/05/74 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CORALLO PATRIZIA 18/04/72 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
CRISCIONE GIOVANNA 29/07/71 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DESIMONE GIOVANNA 31/10/69 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DI MAIO GIUSEPPINA 20/08/74 TORINO TO RAGUSA RG
DI MARIA MELANIA 22/06/76 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DI MARTINO MARGHERITA 04/11/71 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DI SALVO VANESSA 03/02/75 CATANIA CT RAGUSA RG
DIFALCO PAOLA 22/07/70 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DIGRANDI ANNALISA 27/04/72 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG
DIGRANDI YLENIA 26/06/75 RAGUSA RG RAGUSA RG




DISTEFANO EMANUELA
DISTEFANO ERIKA
DISTEFANO SALVINA
DISTEFANO TIZIANA
FIORE RINA
FIRRINCIELI LUANA
FIRRINCIELI MARIA
FIRRITO FRANCESCA
FUMIA MICHELA

GALIFI MARIA GIOVANNA
GAROFALO DANIELA
GARZIA MONICA
GENNUSO VERONICA
GHIRARDO VANESSA
GIGLIO VANESSA
GUARINO ORIANA
GUASTELLA CONCETTA
GUASTELLA MARIA
GURRIERI GIUSEPPINA
IACONO ANGELA

LA TERRA LUCIA
LAURETTA GIOVANNA
LAURETTA GIOVANNA
LAURETTA MARIA
LAURETTA SALVATRICE
LICITRA PATRIZIA
LICITRA PATRIZIA
LIMPIDO DENISE
LOMAGNO VIRGINIA
LONGHI GIUSEPPINA
LOREFICE CARLA
MASSARI MARIANNA
MAZZA LUISA

MELIS MARIA GRAZIA
NOTO MASSIMILIANO
OCCHIPINTI CARMELA
OCCHIPINTI VERONICA
PAGANO SONIA
PANNUZZO MARIA GRAZIA
PETRONIO MARIA GRAZIA
PIRAMIDE DANIELA
PIRAMIDE KATIA
PUCCIA SABRINA
PUCCIO VALENTINA
RANIOLO LUANA
RUGGIERI GIUSEPPINA
RUTA LUCIA
SCHEMBARI LORELLA
SCHEMBARI ROSSELLA
SCIANGULA PATRIZIA
SCRIBANO NUNZIATA
SCROFANI GIOVANNA
SCROFANI MARIA
SILVA DRANGUET ORIETA
SPATA LOREDANA
TIDONA FABIOLA

17/03/76
16/10/77
14/06/73
06/05/74
15/05/79
17/04/76
15/11/65
07/06/74
19/04/79
27/08/66
18/06/58
09/07/74
16/05/75
05/02/73
25/09/78
28/11/77
22/09/71
09/12/72
19/03/78
30/12/72
13/01/67
07/07/72
09/08/73
10/05/70
28/01/70
27/101969
11/10/79
01/05/77
17/12/69
03/01/73
09/02/75
25/08/75
15/03/76
02/04/75
08/01/75
06/06/70
05/01/77
20/10/72
2711772
06/05/75
20/04/74
01/05/76
25/07/80
02/07/74
12/04/76
05/12/73
24/12/74
03/08/77
19/05/74
27/09/69
12/06/67
01/09/70
03/02/74
31/05/75
06/03/71
2311773

RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
VITTORIA
MODICA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
CARACAS
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
VITTORIA
COLONIA
RAGUSA
USTER
RAGUSA
LDWIGS.
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
CATANIA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
MILANO
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
CASTELT.
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
GUINES
RAGUSA
RAGUSA

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
YV
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
D

RG
CH
RG

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
CT
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
Mi

RG
RG
RG
AG
RG
RG
RG

RG
RG

RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG



TIDONA GRAZIA
TOMASI ALESSANDRA
TORRE GIOVANNA
TRAPANI GIOVANNA
TRAPANI MARIA
TUMINO IRENE
TUMINO MARIA
TUMINO PATRIZIA
TUMINO ROSANNA
TUMINO VALENTINA
TUMINO VALERIA
ZRIBTOU FATIMA

12/07/70
11/03/75
05/12/68
15/10/60
16/08/78
23/11/72
05/11/66
07/05/67
13/01/69
26/01/75
14/04/77
01/07/74

RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
ROSOLINI
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
KHOURI.

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
MA

RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAGUSA

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG



